
Wayne County Invite Women's 5K

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Centerville 00:23:23.53 31

2 Richmond 00:23:45.75 38

3 Northeastern 00:26:35.30 58

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hagerstown 00:28:21.39 4

Seton Catholic 00:23:19.34 2
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Wayne County Invite Women's 5K

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Centerville 00:23:23.53 10 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 573 Kendra Shipman 00:22:28.53 3

2 4 572 Anna Nevels 00:22:50.27 4

3 7 574 Addie Talbot 00:23:08.47 6

4 9 565 Lily Black 00:23:51.46 7

5 15 569 Delaney Foster 00:24:38.94 11

6 17 566 Julie Carter 00:25:18.56 (13)

7 19 570 Tizeta Jarvis 00:26:12.54 (15)

2 Richmond 00:23:45.75 6 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 587 Keena Barker 00:22:24.99 2

2 5 591 Elizabeth Graham 00:22:55.46 5

3 12 592 Katy Peacock 00:24:11.37 9

4 14 593 Allison Stout 00:24:34.62 10

5 16 588 Maggie Blair 00:24:42.30 12

6 20 586 Olivia Bailey 00:26:19.72 (16)

3 Northeastern 00:26:35.30 5 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 580 Heather Crull 00:21:40.09 1

2 10 581 Madelyn Green 00:23:58.32 8

3 18 583 Daisee Spence 00:26:02.98 14

4 22 584 Bella Stoops 00:28:53.98 17

5 26 585 Samantha Whallon 00:32:21.14 18
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Wayne County Invite Women's 5K

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 580 Heather Crull JR 00:21:40.09 Northeastern

2 2 587 Keena Barker JR 00:22:24.99 Richmond

3 3 573 Kendra Shipman SR 00:22:28.53 Centerville

4 4 572 Anna Nevels FR 00:22:50.27 Centerville

5 5 591 Elizabeth Graham SR 00:22:55.46 Richmond

6 0 594 Gwynie Falcone JR 00:23:03.17 Seton Catholic

7 6 574 Addie Talbot FR 00:23:08.47 Centerville

8 0 595 Sara Swinney FR 00:23:35.50 Seton Catholic

9 7 565 Lily Black JR 00:23:51.46 Centerville

10 8 581 Madelyn Green SO 00:23:58.32 Northeastern

11 0 575 Avery Blunk SO 00:24:07.11 Hagerstown

12 9 592 Katy Peacock JR 00:24:11.37 Richmond

13 0 576 Logan Klein SR 00:24:23.76 Hagerstown

14 10 593 Allison Stout SR 00:24:34.62 Richmond

15 11 569 Delaney Foster SR 00:24:38.94 Centerville

16 12 588 Maggie Blair SR 00:24:42.30 Richmond

17 (13) 566 Julie Carter SR 00:25:18.56 Centerville

18 14 583 Daisee Spence SO 00:26:02.98 Northeastern

19 (15) 570 Tizeta Jarvis SR 00:26:12.54 Centerville

20 (16) 586 Olivia Bailey JR 00:26:19.72 Richmond

21 0 564 Victoria Beatty SO 00:27:57.71 Centerville

22 17 584 Bella Stoops SO 00:28:53.98 Northeastern

23 0 571 Evie Morgan FR 00:28:58.93 Centerville

24 0 568 Paige Dixon SO 00:29:01.08 Centerville

25 0 578 Olivia Smith SO 00:29:29.19 Hagerstown

26 18 585 Samantha Whallon JR 00:32:21.14 Northeastern

27 0 577 Zoe Meek JR 00:35:25.49 Hagerstown

Photo Finish Timing LLC Printed: 8/26/2023 4:18:11 PM Page: 3 of 3


